O
T
OT Series
Track
System
48V Track
OT 35 I 45 I 55 I 65
110109

UGR
＜10
Code ordering example:
OT 65
48V Track
Product
code
LED
Power
Delivered
Lumen
Dimming
Options
CCT
Options
Finish Cup
32   48V Max.20W 1700lm 0   ON/OFF
1   0-10V
D   DALI
T   TRIAC
C   CASAMBI
27   2700K
30   3000K
35   3500K
40   4000K
W   White
B   Black
Beam Angle
(BAº)
15   15°
24   24°
36   36°
W   White
B   Black
H   Chrome
*     *     .     6     5     2     0     .     *     *     *     *     *     *     *
OT Ø65
48V Low Voltage Track
115.7
Ø65
16
1
2
5 1
7
7
355°
90°
SURFACE MOUNTED TRACK
Surface mounted universal track with 3 wire conductors.
RECESSED TRACK
Recessed mounted universal track with 3 wire conductors.
LIVE END CONNECTOR
Wiring terminal for mains connection.
END CAP
Cover for end of track.
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
For interconnecting 2 track sections.
1000mm
34.4
34.4
1
4
.7
TRACK LENGTH White Black
25.3410.WH 25.3410.BK
1500mm 25.3415.WH 25.3415.BK
2000mm 25.3420.WH 25.3420.BK
1000mm
TRACK LENGTH White Black
25.5010.WH 25.5010.BK
1500mm 25.5015.WH 25.5015.BK